
QUIZ

«Charlie and  his 
new friend».



100

200

300

400

500

100

200

300

400

500

100

200

300

400

500

100

200

300

400

500

100

200

300

400

500

Family Factory  
Willy

 Wonka 

  
Characte

rs  
Others 



Question 1-100

Bucket

What was the surname 
of the little boy?



Question 1-200

Seven 

 How many people were there 
in Charlie’s family? 



Question 1-300

At the local 
toothpaste factory 

Where did 
Charlie’s father work?



Question 1-400

Grandpa Joe 

What was the name 
of Charlie’s grandpa, 

who worked
 at the factory?



Question 1-500

Charlie’s big family

What makes 
Charlie 

happy and 
better 

when he 
feels 

terrible? 



Question 2-100

Five golden tickets 

How many 
golden 

tickets were 
found?



Question 2-200

One whole day

How many days or hours 
would the lucky children 

stay at the factory?



Question 2-300

Oompa-Loompas 
and Squirrels

Who were the workers 
at the factory?



Question 2-400

The 1st of February
 10 o’clock

When and what time
 were the  factory’s gates 

opened? 



Question 2-500

Meadow 
Inventing room 

Nut sorting room
 Television room 

What rooms did the guests visit? 



Question 3-100

The amazing 
chocolatier

Who was 
Willy Wonka 

?



Question 3-200

Wilbur Wonka,
 the famous dentist 

Who was  
Willy 

Wonka’s 
father? 



Question 3-300
To 

Switz
erlan

d, 
Bavar

ia

Where did little Willy go 
to become a chocolatier? 



Question 3-400

Family

If Charlie won the factory, 
what did Willy Wonka win?  



Question 3-500

To  become the heir 
of Willy Wonka

What was the best prize ?



Question 4-100

Augustus Gloop, 
from Germany

Who was the 
boy, 

who has 
found the 1st 

golden 
ticket? 



Question 4-200

England

Where was 
Veruca Salt 

from?



Question 4-300

Mike Teavee 

Who found 
the fourth 

golden 
ticket? 



Question 4-400 

Three bars 
of chocolate

How many 
bars of 

chocolate 
did Charlie 
buy to find 

the last 
ticket?  



Question 4-500

263
 trophies and medals 

How many 
trophies and 

medals
 has Violet 

won?



Question 5-100

The waterfall 

What mixes 
chocolate 
to make it 
light and 
frothy? 



Question 5-200

The Indian Prince

Who was 
Pondicherry

?



Question 5-300

100 rooms 

How many rooms were 
there 

in Pondicherry’s palace? 



Question 5-400

Dark and light 
chocolate

What was 
the palace 
made of?



Question 5-500

To give up, 
leave the family

 and live in the factory 

What was the cost 
of the best prize? 




