QUIZ

«Charlie and his new friend».

Family	Factory	Willy Wonka	Characte rs	Others
<u>100</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>100</u>
<u>200</u>	<u>200</u>	<u>200</u>	<u>200</u>	<u>200</u>
<u>300</u>	<u>300</u>	<u>300</u>	<u>300</u>	<u>300</u>
<u>400</u>	<u>400</u>	<u>400</u>	<u>400</u>	<u>400</u>
<u>500</u>	<u>500</u>	<u>500</u>	<u>500</u>	<u>500</u>

What was the surname of the little boy?

Bucket

How many people were there in Charlie's family?

Seven

Where did Charlie's father work?

At the local toothpaste factory

What was the name of Charlie's grandpa, who worked at the factory?

Grandpa Joe

Question 1-500 Charlie happy and better when he feels terrible?

Charlie's big family

How many golden tickets were found?

Five golden tickets

How many days or hours would the lucky children stay at the factory?

One whole day

Who were the workers at the factory?

Oompa-Loompas and Squirrels

When and what time were the factory's gates opened?

The 1st of February 10 o'clock

What rooms did the guests visit?

Meadow Inventing room Nut sorting room Television room

Question 3-100 Who was Willy Wonka

The amazing chocolatier

Who was
Willy
Wonka's
father?
Wilbur Wonka,

the famous dentist

Where did little Willy go to become a chocolatier? erlan d,

Bavar



If Charlie won the factory, what did Willy Wonka win?

Family

What was the best prize?

To become the heir of Willy Wonka

Questions the 100 boy,

who has found the 1st golden Augustus Gloop, from Germany

Where was Veruca Salt from?

England

Who found the fourth golden ticket?

Mike Teavee

Questionaly-400 bars of chocolate did Charlie buy to find the last Three bars of chocolate

Question 4-500 How many trophies and medals has Violet won?

263 trophies and medals

Question 5-100 What mixes chocolate to make it light and frothy?

The waterfall

Who was Pondicherry ?

The Indian Prince

How many rooms were there in Pondicherry's palace?

100 rooms

What was the palace made of?

Dark and light chocolate

What was the cost of the best prize?

To give up, leave the family and live in the factory

Thank youll